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09.15 - 09.30

09.45-11.00

11.30-12.30

12.45-14.00

14.30-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-19.00
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09.30-10.30

10.30-12.00

12.15-13.15

13.30-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-17.45

18.00

“Transmission, Light”

Arrival in Strasbourg
Welcome evening reception at the residence “Collége doctoral européen and the

Maison universitaire international”

Presentation of the participants
Reception at Collége doctoral européen

“Transmission”

Personality ? Accueil Mme Bulach ?

Plenary Conference: with Pr. Jean-Marie Lehn (Nobel Prize in Chemistry)
Visit to European Parliament

Lunch — European Parliament

Parallel Session : Supramolecular Chemistry, Humanities and Law

Coffee break at Misha

Workshop — preparation “Transmission”

Dinner at “L’Ancienne Douane”

Poster presentations of the reflections on the topic “Transmission”
Individual student presentations on the topic “Transmission”
Lunch University restaurant “le 32”

General discussion: Combining “Transmission” with all participants
Coffee break

Plenary Conference for “Light”

Evening free in Strasbourg
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22.15

10.00

12.00-13.30
14.00-15.30
17.00-19.30

20.00

09.30-10.30
10.30-12.00
12.15-13.15
13.30-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-18.00

18.15

Departure

Visit of Strasbourg — Cathedral
Dinner at “Les Brasseurs”

Sound and Light show at the Cathedral

“Light”
Visit to the Mont Saint Odlle
Lunch at Mont Saint Odile
Visit to the Cave vinicole at Heiligenstein (a confirmer)
Workshop — preparation “Light” at Collége doctoral européen

Evening free

Poster presentations of the reflections on the topic “Light”
Individual student presentations on the topic “Light”
Lunch University restaurant “le 32”

General discussion on “Light” with all participants

Coffee break at Misha

General discussion: Combining Transmission&Light

Reception cloture at Maison France Japon



