

Program – Summer school 2018 Universities of Nagoya – Freiburg – Strasbourg August 29th - September 4 th, 2018

"Transmission, Light"

Wednesday, August 29th, 2018

Arrival in Strasbourg

Welcome evening reception at the residence "Collège doctoral européen and the Maison universitaire international"

19.00 Presentation of the participants
Reception at Collège doctoral européen

Thursday, August 30th, 2018

"Transmission"

09.15 - 09.30	Personality ? Accueil Mme Bulach ?
09.45 -11.00	Plenary Conference: with Pr. Jean-Marie Lehn (Nobel Prize in Chemistry)
11.30 -12.30	Visit to European Parliament
12.45-14.00	Lunch – European Parliament
14.30-17.30	Parallel Session : Supramolecular Chemistry, Humanities and Law
17.30-18.00	Coffee break at Misha
18.00-19.00	Workshop – preparation "Transmission"
19.30	Dinner at "L'Ancienne Douane"
Friday, August 31 th , 2018	
09.30-10.30	Poster presentations of the reflections on the topic "Transmission"
10.30-12.00	Individual student presentations on the topic "Transmission"
12.15-13.15	Lunch University restaurant "le 32"
13.30-15.30	General discussion: Combining "Transmission" with all participants
15.30-16.00	Coffee break
16.00-17.45	Plenary Conference for "Light"
18.00	Evening free in Strasbourg

Université de Strasbourg

Saturday, September 1st, 2018

17h	Visit of Strasbourg –	Cathedral
-----	-----------------------	-----------

20.00 Dinner at "Les Brasseurs"

22.15 Sound and Light show at the Cathedral

Sunday, September 2nd, 2018

"Light"

10.00	Visit to the Mont Saint Odile
12.00-13.30	Lunch at Mont Saint Odile
14.00-15.30	Visit to the Cave vinicole at Heiligenstein (à confirmer)
17.00-19.30	Workshop – preparation "Light" at Collège doctoral européen
20.00	Evening free

Monday, September 3rd, 2018

09.30-10.30	Poster presentations of the reflections on the topic "Light"
10.30-12.00	Individual student presentations on the topic "Light"
12.15-13.15	Lunch University restaurant "le 32"
13.30-15.30	General discussion on "Light" with all participants
15.30-16.00	Coffee break at Misha
16.00-18.00	General discussion: Combining Transmission&Light
18.15	Reception cloture at Maison France Japon

Tuesday, September 4th, 2018

Departure